
Rehearsal and Concert Schedule 
Rehearsals take place on Thursday evenings, 7.30 – 9.30 pm, 

at Ryde United Reformed Church, Haylands PO33 3LE unless otherwise stated.  
If you are unable to attend any rehearsal please email Anne Savory, Membership Secretary, at 

anne1meyer@yahoo.com, or telephone her on (01983) 740284 to let us know. 

SPRING 2020 

DATES WORKS VENUE

Thursday January 9 Cherubini – Requiem in C minor Ryde United Reformed Church

Thursday January 16 Cherubini – Requiem in C minor Ryde United Reformed Church

Thursday January 23 Cherubini – Requiem in C minor Ryde United Reformed Church

Thursday January 30 Cherubini – Requiem in C minor Ryde United Reformed Church

Thursday February 6 Cherubini – Requiem in C minor Ryde United Reformed Church

Thursday February 13 Cherubini – Requiem in C minor Ryde United Reformed Church

Thursday February 20 Cherubini – Requiem in C minor Ryde United Reformed Church

Thursday February 27 Cherubini – Requiem in C minor Ryde United Reformed Church

Thursday March 5 Cherubini – Requiem in C minor Ryde United Reformed Church

Thursday March 12 Cherubini – Requiem in C minor Ryde United Reformed Church

Thursday March 19 Cherubini – Requiem in C minor Ryde United Reformed Church

Thursday March 26 Cherubini – Requiem in C minor Ryde United Reformed Church

Thursday April 2 Cherubini – Requiem in C minor Ryde United Reformed Church

Thursday April 9 No rehearsal for Easter week

Thursday April 16 Cherubini – Requiem in C minor Ryde United Reformed Church

Thursday April 23 Cherubini – Requiem in C minor Ryde United Reformed Church

Saturday April 25 SPRING CONCERT St. John’s Church, High Park 
Road, Oakfield, Ryde PO33 1BX

Dress for  concerts 
Ladies:  Long black skirt/dress or black trousers, black 

top with long sleeves, 
avoid bold jewellery/too much bling! 

Gents: DJ, white shirt and black bow tie 


